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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Devin Allbaugh         M3039         1/33    4:56       15:17
2     Elliott Klauer         M2029         1/15    5:23       16:39
3     Benjamin Lloyd         M4049         1/39    5:25       16:46
4     Mike Ferguson          M3039         2/33    5:25       16:48
5     Andrew Thompson        M2029         2/15    5:37       17:24
6     Tim Hyde               M2029         3/15    5:39       17:29
7     David Timmsen          M4049         2/39    5:40       17:34
8     Michael Craddick       M3039         3/33    5:44       17:45
9     Andrea Ertz            F2029         1/31    5:45       17:48
10    Eli Soliz              M4049         3/39    5:53       18:12
11    Deanna Newhouse        F2029         2/31    5:54       18:15
12    Mitchell Hines         M3039         4/33    6:01       18:39
13    Becca Mallon           F2029         3/31    6:05       18:50
14    Carter Hatz            M0114         1/16    6:19       19:32
15    Kyle Shradel           M3039         5/33    6:26       19:56
16    Tim Lofgren            M4049         4/39    6:38       20:33
17    Brooke Lofgren         F2029         4/31    6:46       20:59
18    Amy Brogren            F3039         1/69    6:52       21:18
19    Benjamin Tocco         M0114         2/16    7:10       22:12
20    Daevion Dew            M0114         3/16    7:14       22:24
21    Brock Cary             M2029         4/15    7:14       22:26
22    Kelley Timmerman       F5059         1/41    7:21       22:45
23    Noni Casillas          F0114         1/19    7:26       23:03
24    Billy Butler           M4049         5/39    7:33       23:22
25    Carolyn Newhouse       F2029         5/31    7:34       23:27
26    Allison Beck           F4049         1/46    7:35       23:30
27    Jeff Carnes            M5059         1/25    7:35       23:31
28    Guy Dierikx            M5059         2/25    7:36       23:34
29    Michael Toohill        M5059         3/25    7:39       23:42
30    August Dagostino       M0114         4/16    7:40       23:46
31    James Wadkins          M3039         6/33    7:40       23:46
32    William Tallman        M4049         6/39    7:41       23:48
33    Nick Murray            M1519          1/4    7:43       23:54
34    Christopher Cramer     M3039         7/33    7:43       23:56
35    Ryne Petersen          M0114         5/16    7:44       23:57
36    Kurtis Land            M3039         8/33    7:44       23:57
37    Tom Shipp              M6069          1/5    7:45       24:00
38    Terry Pearson          M4049         7/39    7:46       24:04
39    Allison Kopp           F4049         2/46    7:49       24:13
40    Madison Cousins        F2029         6/31    7:51       24:20
41    Joey Ryder             M0114         6/16    7:53       24:24
42    Brian Donlan           M4049         8/39    7:53       24:25
43    Alex Slings            M0114         7/16    7:53       24:26
44    Aaron Healy            M4049         9/39    7:53       24:27
45    Rickey Proehl          M2029         5/15    7:57       24:39
46    David Cutsinger        M4049        10/39    7:58       24:41
47    Shane Monroe           M4049        11/39    8:00       24:47
48    Rafael Ceja            M4049        12/39    8:00       24:48
49    Taylor Canales         M3039         9/33    8:01       24:50
50    Peter Lorenz           M3039        10/33    8:02       24:54
51    Brett Van Deventer     M3039        11/33    8:03       24:56
52    Samuel Reynolds        M1519          2/4    8:04       24:59
53    Danielle Wesner        F3039         2/69    8:04       25:00
54    Aaron Van Lauwe        M4049        13/39    8:06       25:06
55    James Hunter           M4049        14/39    8:06       25:07
56    Joel Tubbs             M5059         4/25    8:08       25:11
57    Chadwick Cardott       M2029         6/15    8:09       25:15
58    Brad Moeller           M5059         5/25    8:12       25:24
59    Seth Long              M0114         8/16    8:14       25:31
60    Jane Sexton            F3039         3/69    8:15       25:34
61    James Driscoll         M5059         6/25    8:16       25:37
62    Justin Allan           M4049        15/39    8:18       25:42
63    Tony Bradley           M4049        16/39    8:20       25:49
64    Matthew Powers         M3039        12/33    8:20       25:49
65    Sarah Peterson         F4049         3/46    8:22       25:56
66    Margarita Payne        F4049         4/46    8:24       26:00
67    Matt Pelham            M4049        17/39    8:24       26:03
68    Hadley Naab            F0114         2/19    8:26       26:08
69    Jill Naab              F3039         4/69    8:26       26:09
70    Ryan Frye              M4049        18/39    8:29       26:18
71    Gabby Elliott          F0114         3/19    8:32       26:27
72    Melissa Serenda        F4049         5/46    8:32       26:28
73    Tim Welch              M5059         7/25    8:34       26:32
74    Rich Cunningham        M5059         8/25    8:35       26:34
75    Mario Coronel          M3039        13/33    8:35       26:35
76    Hannah Durbin          F3039         5/69    8:35       26:36
77    Krystal Wilson         F3039         6/69    8:37       26:41
78    Brian Hankins          M4049        19/39    8:38       26:44
79    Elizabeth Roemer       F2029         7/31    8:45       27:05
80    Jessica Jones          F3039         7/69    8:45       27:06
81    Joe Orf                M3039        14/33    8:46       27:10
82    Bailey Estes           F2029         8/31    8:48       27:16
83    Brendin Bohannon       M0114         9/16    8:53       27:31
84    Haley Gray             F2029         9/31    8:53       27:32
85    Valerie Olson          F4049         6/46    8:55       27:38
86    Neva Claude            F1519          1/2    8:55       27:38
87    Michael Terry          M4049        20/39    8:56       27:39
88    Nathan McVaigh         M2029         7/15    8:56       27:40
89    Dean Edelman           M4049        21/39    8:58       27:46
90    Isla Pelham            F0114         4/19    8:59       27:50
91    Rajesh Alla            M4049        22/39    9:02       28:00
92    Barbara Sollars        F5059         2/41    9:03       28:01
93    Rachel Walker          F2029        10/31    9:03       28:02
94    Sheena Harker          F3039         8/69    9:07       28:14
95    Lisa Johnson           F5059         3/41    9:07       28:15
96    Kristen Barnes         F4049         7/46    9:09       28:21
97    Riley Reynolds         F0114         5/19    9:09       28:22
98    Lindsay Cornick        F3039         9/69    9:10       28:24
99    Thomas Fritz           M4049        23/39    9:10       28:25
100   Mark Levien            M3039        15/33    9:13       28:33
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101   Tom Elliott            M5059         9/25    9:14       28:36
102   Steven Skrodzki        M3039        16/33    9:15       28:40
103   Ryan McNall            M3039        17/33    9:16       28:44
104   John White             M5059        10/25    9:17       28:46
105   Julia Burns            F5059         4/41    9:18       28:48
106   Kim Moeller            F4049         8/46    9:25       29:11
107   Bruce Wolter           M3039        18/33    9:28       29:18
108   Alissa Cripe           F4049         9/46    9:28       29:20
109   Caralee Collins        F5059         5/41    9:28       29:21
110   Paige Kelly            F2029        11/31    9:30       29:25
111   Paige Andersen         F3039        10/69    9:32       29:33
112   Ben Ferrell            M4049        24/39    9:34       29:37
113   Len Astrowski          M5059        11/25    9:34       29:37
114   Neil Morrison          M3039        19/33    9:36       29:43
115   Laine Petersen         F0114         6/19    9:37       29:46
116   Sean Stoube            M3039        20/33    9:41       29:59
117   Jamie Bocox            F4049        10/46    9:46       30:14
118   Hannah Skrodzki        F3039        11/69    9:46       30:15
119   Megan Megraw           F3039        12/69    9:47       30:18
120   Scott Gersitz          M4049        25/39    9:47       30:20
121   Owen Jacobi            M0114        10/16    9:52       30:33
122   Nick Sutor             M2029         8/15    9:52       30:33
123   Leah Wagner            F0114         7/19    9:52       30:34
124   Julianne Scheskie      F5059         6/41    9:54       30:39
125   Amy Groskopf           F6069         1/15    9:54       30:40
126   Tara Thoma             F3039        13/69    9:55       30:43
127   Brielle Lofgren        F0114         8/19    9:55       30:44
128   Carlos Zamora          M2029         9/15    9:55       30:44
129   Paige Schlapkohl       F2029        12/31    9:57       30:49
130   Allison Couch          F3039        14/69    9:58       30:51
131   Ginny Young            F0114         9/19    9:58       30:52
132   Sydney Young           F0114        10/19    9:58       30:53
133   Jackie Young           F3039        15/69    9:58       30:53
134   Amy Bartels            F3039        16/69    9:59       30:56
135   Katelyn Despain        F2029        13/31    9:59       30:56
136   Jenny Johnson          F4049        11/46   10:03       31:08
137   Jessica Ohara          F3039        17/69   10:04       31:13
138   Lori McFate            F5059         7/41   10:06       31:18
139   Kiley Van Sloten       F3039        18/69   10:07       31:19
140   Ian Markham            M4049        26/39   10:09       31:28
141   Tyler Kimmel           M3039        21/33   10:11       31:34
142   Jessica McDonough      F3039        19/69   10:12       31:35
143   Isabella Ruhl          F0114        11/19   10:13       31:38
144   Nick Haut              M3039        22/33   10:13       31:38
145   Nic Lofgren            M4049        27/39   10:13       31:39
146   Sasha Casillas         F0114        12/19   10:17       31:51
147   Jessica Welch          F4049        12/46   10:17       31:52
148   Katie Johnson          F3039        20/69   10:18       31:54
149   Kristyna Wennmacher    F3039        21/69   10:21       32:03
150   Rylen Burds            F0114        13/19   10:21       32:03
151   Dylan Dible            M0114        11/16   10:21       32:03
152   Arya Wennmacher        F0114        14/19   10:21       32:03
153   Benjamin Dible         M4049        28/39   10:21       32:04
154   Stephanie Otskey       F2029        14/31   10:21       32:04
155   Rick Milefchik         M5059        12/25   10:21       32:04
156   Robert Aguilar         M3039        23/33   10:24       32:13
157   Patrick Wagner         M5059        13/25   10:26       32:20
158   Kelly Lyons            F4049        13/46   10:28       32:25
159   Stephanie Schebler     F3039        22/69   10:32       32:38
160   Zachary Palfenier      M3039        24/33   10:33       32:41
161   Clarissa Chavez        F3039        23/69   10:33       32:41
162   Kelsey King            F3039        24/69   10:34       32:45
163   Abigail Thompson       F2029        15/31   10:37       32:53
164   Jeremy Thompson        M5059        14/25   10:37       32:54
165   Tricia Cleary          F3039        25/69   10:37       32:54
166   Sara Pasha             F3039        26/69   10:38       32:58
167   Anthony Evangelista    M4049        29/39   10:39       32:59
168   Jill Golden            F4049        14/46   10:42       33:09
169   Amanda Timmerman       F3039        27/69   10:43       33:12
170   Jason Langel           M3039        25/33   10:46       33:21
171   Kandis Bower           F3039        28/69   10:46       33:23
172   Amanda Langel          F3039        29/69   10:47       33:23
173   Jay Bower              M4049        30/39   10:47       33:24
174   Samantha Hauser        F2029        16/31   10:49       33:31
175   Elisabeth Evangelista  F4049        15/46   10:50       33:32
176   Nick Reeve             M3039        26/33   10:53       33:44
177   Emily Reeve            F3039        30/69   10:53       33:44
178   Tracy Reynolds         F5059         8/41   10:55       33:50
179   Christopher Walters    M4049        31/39   10:59       34:00
180   Emma Engstler          F2029        17/31   10:59       34:01
181   Amanda Lemon           F3039        31/69   11:00       34:04
182   Clair Aguilar          F3039        32/69   11:02       34:11
183   Samantha Irby          F2029        18/31   11:02       34:11
184   Darren Greenlee        M4049        32/39   11:03       34:15
185   Susan Hippler          F5059         9/41   11:08       34:29
186   Mike Regan             M5059        15/25   11:09       34:33
187   Carol Burton           F5059        10/41   11:09       34:34
188   Breanne Young          F3039        33/69   11:11       34:38
189   Marisol Barbosa        F3039        34/69   11:12       34:41
190   Maggie Pavano          F4049        16/46   11:14       34:49
191   Stephanie Martinez-Dia F0114        15/19   11:14       34:49
192   Kristin Winslow        F3039        35/69   11:16       34:53
193   Sharon Kendall-Dunn    F5059        11/41   11:16       34:54
194   Payton Winslow         F0114        16/19   11:16       34:54
195   Kari Pencil            F3039        36/69   11:16       34:55
196   Amanda Lorenz          F3039        37/69   11:20       35:08
197   Ian Theis              M4049        33/39   11:22       35:14
198   Megan Venhorst         F3039        38/69   11:24       35:21
199   Kassie Remley          F2029        19/31   11:25       35:23
200   Erin Churchill         F4049        17/46   11:27       35:28
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201   Larry Harris           M6069          2/5   11:27       35:29
202   Erin Moore             F4049        18/46   11:28       35:32
203   Nathan McCarty         M3039        27/33   11:28       35:33
204   Elizabeth Meeks        F5059        12/41   11:28       35:33
205   Kirstie Yeo            F3039        39/69   11:32       35:44
206   Liz Neff               F3039        40/69   11:32       35:45
207   Alfred Keith           M4049        34/39   11:33       35:47
208   Erica Theis            F4049        19/46   11:33       35:48
209   Phonique Keith         F3039        41/69   11:34       35:49
210   Stephanie Brammann     F2029        20/31   11:36       35:58
211   Lisa Carnes            F5059        13/41   11:37       36:00
212   Lucy Manis             F70UP          1/6   11:45       36:24
213   Christina Reiner       F3039        42/69   11:51       36:43
214   Amanda Whitlock        F4049        20/46   11:52       36:47
215   Abram Nelson           M0114        12/16   11:55       36:57
216   Amy Yuncker-Mccoy      F4049        21/46   11:57       37:02
217   Dante Sancen           M2029        10/15   11:57       37:02
218   Rose Roeder            F70UP          2/6   12:00       37:12
219   Amy Haynes             F4049        22/46   12:09       37:39
220   Baylie Farmer          F1519          2/2   12:10       37:42
221   Denise Nelson          F3039        43/69   12:13       37:50
222   Robb McCoy             M4049        35/39   12:17       38:03
223   Mally Wagner           F0114        17/19   12:23       38:22
224   Sarah Jacobi           F3039        44/69   12:30       38:43
225   Felicia Bohannon       F4049        23/46   12:30       38:45
226   Cassandra Alaniz       F4049        24/46   12:32       38:51
227   Brianna Rosario        F2029        21/31   12:33       38:54
228   Edith Garcia           F3039        45/69   12:34       38:55
229   Matt Voelcker          M5059        16/25   12:34       38:55
230   Courtney Remley        F2029        22/31   12:34       38:58
231   Daniel Echeverri       M2029        11/15   12:38       39:08
232   Angelica Lopez         F2029        23/31   12:38       39:08
233   Corrinne Gale          F3039        46/69   12:48       39:39
234   Stephany Richardson    F3039        47/69   12:52       39:52
235   Denise Jensen          F6069         2/15   12:52       39:53
236   Joshua Sutor           M2029        12/15   12:54       39:58
237   Michell Farmer         F5059        14/41   13:02       40:23
238   Elizabeth Tallman      F5059        15/41   13:06       40:35
239   Alexa Prebyl           F2029        24/31   13:06       40:36
240   Alyssa Moeller         F2029        25/31   13:06       40:36
241   Sandy Venhorst         F6069         3/15   13:11       40:50
242   Stacy Koktan           F3039        48/69   13:11       40:51
243   Allison Miller         F3039        49/69   13:23       41:27
244   Jenny Vandeventer-Panc F6069         4/15   13:23       41:28
245   Michael Harlan         M4049        36/39   13:29       41:46
246   Samuel GonzÃ¡LEZ       M0114        13/16   13:29       41:48
247   Gena Williams          F5059        16/41   13:34       42:04
248   Stacy Burds            F4049        25/46   13:37       42:13
249   Patricia Deyong        F4049        26/46   13:39       42:16
250   Heather Lillibridge    F4049        27/46   13:40       42:20
251   Michelle Sird          F4049        28/46   13:41       42:25
252   Beth Gress             F3039        50/69   13:43       42:31
253   Bart Burds             F4049        29/46   13:46       42:41
254   Heather Yackle         F4049        30/46   13:53       43:03
255   Hilary Condon          F5059        17/41   13:57       43:14
256   Sue Martin             F6069         5/15   13:59       43:20
257   MacIe Claude           F2029        26/31   14:01       43:25
258   David Yuncker          M70UP          1/2   14:08       43:47
259   Ialyana Duran-Aguilar  F0114        18/19   14:09       43:51
260   Adrian Perez           M4049        37/39   14:10       43:55
261   Angelica Villarreal    F3039        51/69   14:13       44:02
262   Katie Eckstein         F5059        18/41   14:16       44:12
263   Samuel Martinez        M3039        28/33   14:23       44:35
264   Alejandro Mondragon    M3039        29/33   14:24       44:37
265   Kristin Sanders                       0/0   14:25       44:42
266   Heather Gritton        F4049        31/46   14:35       45:11
267   Nadia Rosas            F0114        19/19   14:38       45:22
268   Brayden Nordyke        M1519          3/4   14:45       45:43
269   Stephen Jennings       M5059        17/25   14:45       45:43
270   Dale Woodhouse         M5059        18/25   14:46       45:44
271   Juan Carlos Toledo     M0114        14/16   14:50       45:59
272   Tom Barr               M5059        19/25   14:52       46:03
273   Jessica Motto          F4049        32/46   14:54       46:11
274   Jordan Emerick         F2029        27/31   14:56       46:18
275   Mayra Almanza          F2029        28/31   14:58       46:22
276   Jeff Farmer            M5059        20/25   14:58       46:22
277   Travis Vanzuiden       M3039        30/33   15:12       47:05
278   Veronica Spriggs       F3039        52/69   15:12       47:05
279   Roger Phelps           M5059        21/25   15:19       47:27
280   Kristine Nichols       F4049        33/46   15:19       47:29
281   Carolyn Phelps         F5059        19/41   15:19       47:29
282   Jody Bley              F6069         6/15   15:20       47:32
283   Moira Kelly            F2029        29/31   15:21       47:34
284   Marcia Bornemann       F5059        20/41   15:22       47:36
285   Mark Welch             M5059        22/25   15:24       47:43
286   Jennifer Condon        F5059        21/41   15:25       47:48
287   Debbie Block           F5059        22/41   15:25       47:48
288   Justine Schroeder      F2029        30/31   15:25       47:48
289   Martin Duron           M2029        13/15   15:27       47:51
290   Barbara Aguilar        F4049        34/46   15:27       47:53
291   Katie Clark            F3039        53/69   15:31       48:05
292   Leo Kelly              M5059        23/25   15:32       48:07
293   Jayne Mooney           F5059        23/41   15:32       48:09
294   Lea Borders            F3039        54/69   15:33       48:11
295   Cynthia Dean           F6069         7/15   15:35       48:19
296   Rachel Ayala           F4049        35/46   15:36       48:19
297   Michelle Houy          F5059        24/41   15:37       48:23
298   Kevin O'Neill          M6069          3/5   15:39       48:29
299   Teresa Carlton         F5059        25/41   15:40       48:32
300   Heather Deters         F4049        36/46   15:43       48:42
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301   Lisa Wang              F4049        37/46   15:49       49:00
302   Israel Ayala           M4049        38/39   15:49       49:01
303   Hilary Nelson          F3039        55/69   15:54       49:18
304   Reid Jacobi            M0114        15/16   15:55       49:19
305   Michelle Franklin      F5059        26/41   15:58       49:28
306   Lindsey Bunton         F4049        38/46   15:58       49:28
307   Emily Coryn            F3039        56/69   16:00       49:35
308   Katie Scott            F4049        39/46   16:01       49:38
309   Cheria Hardaway        F3039        57/69   16:01       49:39
310   Greyson Stephens       M0114        16/16   16:03       49:44
311   Tony Stephens          M3039        31/33   16:04       49:47
312   Aimee Ruhl             F5059        27/41   16:04       49:48
313   Shawn Menke            F5059        28/41   16:04       49:49
314   Hunter Menke           M2029        14/15   16:05       49:49
315   Kim Guy                F5059        29/41   16:05       49:50
316   Aaron Schulze          M3039        32/33   16:05       49:50
317   Fernando Landeros      M6069          4/5   16:06       49:53
318   Joanna Toledo          F2029        31/31   16:06       49:54
319   Lance Burton           M5059        24/25   16:07       49:57
320   Nancy Schlapkohl       F5059        30/41   16:12       50:11
321   Lisa Weber             F6069         8/15   16:12       50:11
322   Christina Cashion      F5059        31/41   16:12       50:12
323   Becca Casillas         F4049        40/46   16:12       50:13
324   Samantha Schulze       F3039        58/69   16:15       50:23
325   Rachel Evans           F3039        59/69   16:16       50:25
326   Susan Crampton         F6069         9/15   16:16       50:26
327   Erica Sellnau-Allan    F4049        41/46   16:17       50:29
328   Whitney Carnahan       F4049        42/46   16:18       50:31
329   Christine Gallagher    F5059        32/41   16:18       50:31
330   Carol Lewis            F6069        10/15   16:20       50:38
331   Rebecca Guinn          F5059        33/41   16:22       50:43
332   Margaret Wahl          F5059        34/41   16:27       50:58
333   Sandy Thomson          F4049        43/46   16:27       51:00
334   Sara Hawkins           F4049        44/46   16:32       51:13
335   Sheila Fowler          F5059        35/41   16:32       51:14
336   Collin Burns           M2029        15/15   16:47       52:01
337   Debbie McLees          F70UP          3/6   16:55       52:24
338   Mary Jo Freund         F70UP          4/6   16:57       52:31
339   Marlen Perez           F3039        60/69   17:02       52:46
340   Amanda Gries           F3039        61/69   17:02       52:48
341   Big Gangster Gau       F3039        62/69   17:06       53:00
342   Jayne Nopaynenogayne R F6069        11/15   17:06       53:00
343   John Manley-Buser      M6069          5/5   17:15       53:27
344   Hilarie Abell          F3039        63/69   17:23       53:52
345   Kearisten Whelan       F3039        64/69   17:23       53:52
346   Heather Anderson       F5059        36/41   17:23       53:53
347   Kristin Serenda        F4049        45/46   17:29       54:12
348   Elizabeth Kwit         F6069        12/15   17:30       54:13
349   Marianne Alvarado      F6069        13/15   17:30       54:14
350   Valerie Kaiser         F6069        14/15   17:30       54:15
351   Tia Smith              F3039        65/69   17:31       54:17
352   Loren McFate           M70UP          2/2   17:38       54:39
353   Patti Stepp-Mcfate     F5059        37/41   17:38       54:40
354   Courtney Kuhl          F3039        66/69   17:44       54:56
355   Kayla McCubbin         F3039        67/69   17:45       55:00
356   Kathleen A Patterson   F6069        15/15   17:47       55:06
357   Donna Orf              F70UP          5/6   18:05       56:02
358   Lindsey Orf            F3039        68/69   18:06       56:05
359   Caroline Setzer        F5059        38/41   18:08       56:12
360   Darlene Boyles         F70UP          6/6   18:22       56:56
361   Matt Walsh             M5059        25/25   18:35       57:36
362   Kathy Walsh            F5059        39/41   18:36       57:39
363   Joanna Lay             F3039        69/69   18:41       57:54
364   Patrick Miller         M3039        33/33   18:43       58:00
365   Megan Duran            F4049        46/46   18:54       58:35
366   Sofia Simons           F5059        40/41   18:55       58:39
367   Jacob McCoy            M1519          4/4   19:03       59:03
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